PRODUCT DATASHEET
A4 STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-FIX
SCREW
Purpose: Fixing timber battens, trunking, track and general components
into concrete, masonry and timber
Head style: 12mm Countersunk Head
Material Grade: Thread and Head - AISI 316/ A4, Drilling Point - SAE C1018 / C1022 (Hardened)
Coating: ≥ 5μm Electroplated Zinc (Passivated)
PRODUCT DETAILS
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen,
Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100
Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100
Email: technical@evolutionfasteners.co.uk
Product Code Size Drill Point Recess Type
A4CSK6.3-45-GP 6.3mm x 45mm Gash Point Phillips 3
A4CSK6.3-57-GP 6.3mm x 57mm Gash Point Phillips 3
A4CSK6.3-70-GP 6.3mm x 70mm Gash Point Torx 30
A4CSK6.3-75-GP 6.3mm x 75mm Gash Point Torx 30
A4CSK6.3-82-GP 6.3mm x 82mm Gash Point Torx 30
A4CSK6.3-100-GP 6.3mm x 100mm Gash Point Torx 30
GENERAL PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
TECHNICAL DATA
Ultimate pull out loading from steel
Steel substrate (S275 JR mild steel)